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$658.00

$200.00 $94.00 $294.00

$500.00470 $158.00

$1,000.00 $670.00 $315.00 $1,985.001 Carlew Milan 2 502

2 John Scaletta

T3 Jim Peach

T3 Laurie Patton

BASE PRIZE

COMBO PRIZE FUND

15 On Site Entries $5.00
121

Total Prize Fund

TOURNAMENT FINANCIAL REPORT
Combo Prize Fund $4,764.00

$670.00
Bonus Bucks $630.00

Added By ABT $1.00

AMATEUR BOWLERS TOUR
CHICAGOLAND BRANCH

PO BOX 72608 - ROSELLE, IL  60172 - (847) 608-4779

SCOREGMS

$75.00
Combo Entries $28.00 $3,388.00

Big Strike Progressive

$0.00

$4,764.00

YEA TOURNAMENT UPDATE
$4,533.00Classic Prior Total

62 $1.00Entries @ $62.00

Optional Sweepers Paid

$481.00
$2,767.50
$1,642.00

Added From Free Entry Raffle $7.00Optional Side Pots Paid
Brackets Paid

TOTAL PRIZE

T O U R N A M E N T   N O T E S

PLACE FINALIST

Added From Free Entry Raffle

BIG STRIKE BONUS BUCKS

Classic Updated Total
Masters Prior Total

$9,729.50

AMF ROLLING MEADOWS JUNE 14, 2009

Carlew Milan
C O M B O   C H A M P I O N

Added From Raffle

$6.00

59 Entries @ $1.00

T O T A L   P A I D   O U T   B Y   C H I C A G O L A N D   B R A N C H

COMBO SINGLES

Masters Updated Total $3,222.00

305 Pot Paid
Clean Pot Paid
Champions Shirts

$0.00

$75.00
Total Paid Out This Event

C O M B O   F I N A L S   R E S U L T S

1Titles66Age

FINALS Round 1: Milan def. Patton 261-258; Scaletta def. Peach 262-256.

RESULTS Championship: Milan def. Scaletta 241-208.

256

2

Fines Collected$0.00
$59.00
$0.00

$4,602.00
$3,157.00

Fines Collected $0.00

$200.001 258 $200.00

2009 $407,212.00 Since November 1991 $16,900,404.50

Carlew is enjoying retirement.  He is married to Rita and they have 5 grown children.  Carlew has been bowling for 45 years 

and bowls league at Parkside.  He has a high game of 289 and a high series of 724 to his credit.  Carlew was throwing a 

Brunswick Raging Inferno drilled by Joe Bacagaluppi at Back To Basics Pro Shop.  In addition to bowling Carlew enjoys working 

out and shooting hoops.  He wanted to thank Marty Miller, Sheldon Mathis, and his grandson.  Carlew plans to use his winnings 

to pay taxes.

Thanks to this weekend's volunteers:  Steve & Rose Morrissey, Rick Zeller, Mike Martenson Sr, Mike Martenson Jr, and Laurie 

Patton.

Congratulations to our raffle winner, John Scaletta who won a free entry into an upcoming event.
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T15 500 Sal Suarez $26.007 516 Rick Wunder $42.00
T8 511 James Reed $37.50 T15 500 Chuck Ravenscraft $25.00

Chicago+17

19 Steve Morrissey Lake Zurich

Gurnee

18 Hank Duncan

+13

$72.00

32

26+1 $65.00

16+1 $66.00

24+1 $67.0017 +25 Rick Wunder Evanston

15 +35

16 +28

14 +45 Anthony Willis Chicago

13 +51 James Reed Chicago

$69.00

Darryl Purdy

28

Gurnee 28+2

$70.00

Amanda Finder

$68.00

35+1

Kenosha WI 26Mel Apilado

PLACESEMIFINALIST HOMETOWN HDCP PRIZEPLACE

1

+68

3

+107

SCORE

+92

2 +100

4

$50.00

P R E P A I D   H I G H   S E R I E S
Combo

P R E P A I D   H I G H   G A M E
Anthony Willis315769 Jim Peach $50.00

Hoffman Estates

Mai Thitipravati

35+1

*******

42+3

John Scaletta South Elgin 24

Carlew Milan Oswego 33+4

Roy Wilken

T5 +65

*$125.00

*******

*******

18

Laurie Patton Aurora

Jim Peach Des Plaines

SEMIFINALIST

$93.00

T5

+119

C U T   S C O R E S
10:30 +138 12:00

Gm 3 @ 305Game 1 Reserve$500

+65

Chicago+65

*$125.00

North Chicago

C O M B O   S E M I F I N A L   R E S U L T S

*******

HDCP PRIZE

T5

15+2NapervilleTim Culp

18+2

$27.00

SCORE

-16

HOMETOWN

Combo

Next Event

C L A S S I C   3 0 5   P O T

6 517 Mike Muehl $45.00 Craig Colson14 501

Available

No winners

C L E A N   P O T
$500 Game 3

+129

$1,863Next Event Accumulated $3,726

This Event

This Event

/ X $373 X / X X -$745

1:30

T11 +53 Charito Urban

Not Played

$77 Game 2 $0

$1,118 X X X $1,863

39+2 $75.00 23 $63.00

T11 +53 Mike Muehl St. Francis WI 50+4 $75.00 24 -26 John Getta Hinsdale 20+4 $63.00

S U N D A Y   S W E E P E R S
HANDICAP "BEST 2"

80 Entries $12.00 $960.00
Added By ABT Chicagoland $0.00
Total Prize Fund $960.00

PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE
1 543 Anthony Willis $280.00 T8 511 Amanda Finder $37.50
2 536 Jim Peach $140.00 10 510 Darryl Purdy $33.00
T3 529 Mel Apilado $66.00 11 509 Craig Colson $30.00
T3 529 Jim Peach $66.00 12 507 John Scaletta $29.00
5 522 Laurie Patton $48.00 13 504 Bob Switzer $28.00

$0.00
Total Prize Fund $682.00

SCRATCH
31 Entries $22.00 $682.00

Added By ABT Chicagoland

SCORE BOWLER PRIZEPLACE SCORE BOWLER PRIZE PLACE
695 Mai Thitipravati $60.00T1 715 Jim Peach $216.00 4

8 +62 Dan Graziano Clarendon Hills 36+2 $83.00 20 +12 Mike Pompa Carpentersville 28+4 $64.00

9 +61 Craig Colson Lockport 44+4 $80.00 21 -3 Cathy Kipp Palatine 13 $64.00

Wauwatosa WI 32+2 $63.0019+4 $78.00 22 -6

* Includes $32.00 from Bonus Bucks Pot

George Lahmann10 +57 Anthony Calarco Algonquin

T1 715 Hank Duncan $216.00 5 694 Sal Suarez $55.00
3 714 Tim Culp $85.00 6 677 Jim Peach $50.00


